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1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
9. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_01-5x7.dst
5.00x5.52 inches; 24,382 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
9. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_01-6x10.dst
6.00x6.62 inches; 28,044 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
9. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_01-8x8.dst
7.14x7.87 inches; 32,028 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pink (Sul-R:1121)
6. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
7. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)

Timeless_baskets_02-5x7.dst
5.00x5.64 inches; 23,343 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pink (Sul-R:1121)
6. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
7. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)

Timeless_baskets_02-6x10.dst
6.00x6.77 inches; 26,823 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pink (Sul-R:1121)
6. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
7. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
8. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
9. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
10. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)

Timeless_baskets_02-8x8.dst
6.98x7.87 inches; 30,246 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_03-5x7.dst
4.99x6.08 inches; 20,497 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_03-6x10.dst
5.99x7.30 inches; 23,611 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors
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1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
10. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
11. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_03-8x8.dst
6.45x7.86 inches; 24,956 stitches

11 thread changes; 11 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_04-5x7.dst
5.00x5.37 inches; 20,079 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_04-6x10.dst
5.99x6.44 inches; 23,211 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
7. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
10. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_04-8x8.dst
7.32x7.87 inches; 27,312 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_baskets_05-5x7.dst
5.00x5.48 inches; 24,927 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_baskets_05-6x10.dst
6.00x6.58 inches; 29,076 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Pastel Orchid (Sul-R:1111)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_baskets_05-8x8.dst
7.18x7.87 inches; 33,447 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
9. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
10. Heron Blue (Sul-R:1292)

Timeless_baskets_06-5x7.dst
5.00x5.42 inches; 27,820 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors
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1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
9. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
10. Heron Blue (Sul-R:1292)

Timeless_baskets_06-6x10.dst
6.00x6.50 inches; 31,933 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
3. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
4. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
9. Maize Yellow (Sul-R:1167)
10. Heron Blue (Sul-R:1292)

Timeless_baskets_06-8x8.dst
7.26x7.87 inches; 36,935 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
4. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_baskets_07-5x7.dst
5.16x5.00 inches; 20,380 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
4. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_baskets_07-6x10.dst
6.19x5.99 inches; 23,737 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
4. Pale Peach (Sul-R:1064)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)

Timeless_baskets_07-8x8.dst
7.87x7.61 inches; 28,583 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
8. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
9. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)

Timeless_baskets_08-5x7.dst
5.00x5.58 inches; 26,643 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
8. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
9. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)

Timeless_baskets_08-6x10.dst
6.00x6.70 inches; 30,615 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Bright Pink (Sul-R:1224)
8. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
9. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)

Timeless_baskets_08-8x8.dst
7.05x7.87 inches; 34,644 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors
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1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_09-5x7.dst
5.24x5.00 inches; 22,673 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_09-6x10.dst
6.30x6.00 inches; 26,330 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
3. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
6. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_09-8x8.dst
7.87x7.50 inches; 31,295 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
8. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
9. Wine (Sul-R:1312)

Timeless_baskets_10-5x7.dst
5.00x5.42 inches; 19,688 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
8. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
9. Wine (Sul-R:1312)

Timeless_baskets_10-6x10.dst
5.99x6.49 inches; 22,547 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
5. Whisper Gray (Sul-R:1325)
6. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
7. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)
8. Dk. Periwinkle (Sul-R:1226)
9. Wine (Sul-R:1312)

Timeless_baskets_10-8x8.dst
7.26x7.87 inches; 26,412 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_11-5x7.dst
5.00x5.77 inches; 24,179 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_11-6x10.dst
6.00x6.92 inches; 28,131 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors
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1.  (Sul-R:1334)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
5. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
6. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
7. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
8. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
9. Lavender (Sul-R:1193)

Timeless_baskets_11-8x8.dst
6.81x7.86 inches; 30,917 stitches

9 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
10. Wine (Sul-R:1312)

Timeless_baskets_12-5x7.dst
5.00x5.36 inches; 27,444 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
10. Wine (Sul-R:1312)

Timeless_baskets_12-6x10.dst
5.99x6.44 inches; 31,447 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Mine Gold (Sul-R:1025)
2. Dk. French Green (Sul-R:1286)
3. Wine (Sul-R:1312)
4. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
5. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
6. Lemon Yellow (Sul-R:1067)
7. Sun Yellow (Sul-R:1124)
8. Pastel Coral (Sul-R:1016)
9. Deep Ecru (Sul-R:1149)
10. Wine (Sul-R:1312)

Timeless_baskets_12-8x8.dst
7.32x7.86 inches; 36,936 stitches

10 thread changes; 9 colors


